{.} MIT GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS (MITGI)

LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2022

Pate: 01012022

| Holiday Drate(s) Day(s) Details
No.
| 14 Junuary Friday Makar Sankranti 3
=552 26 January Wednesday Republic Day
3 15 February Tuesday Birthday of Mohd. Hazrat Ali
4 01 March Tuesday | Mahashiv Ratri
54 | 16-19 Wed, lo Sat. | Mid Semester Break (Holi)
) 10 April Sunday Ramnavmi
10| 14 Apdl Thursday Dr, Bhimrao Ambedkar Dirthday/
Mahaveer JTayunti
1T |15 April Friday Good Friday
12 03 May Tuesday Eid-ul-Fitre *
B F 16 May Mund:']:. Budh Purnima
14 |10 July Sunday Eid-ul- Zuha (Bakreed)®
| 15 09 August Tuesday Moharram®
16 12 August Friday Raksha Bandhan
|7 135 August Momilay | Independence Daw
I8 18 August Thursday Janmashimi
19 02 October Sunday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti =
20 | 04 October Tuesday Mahanavmi
21 | 05 October Wednesday Dussehra { Vijyadashmi)
22 09 October Sund a}'__ Fid-e-Milad (Barawafat)®
2337 | 24 0cl. 28 Oct. | Mo, to Fri, Mid Semester Break (Decpawali)
28 08 November | Tuesday Guru Nanuk Birthday / Kartik Purnima
29 | 25 December Sunday Christmas Day

* Subject w visibility of Moon.
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